Gladiator kupa 2018

Wed 4/25/2018 8:22 PM
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ely

Név

Hosszu (44)

O©CO~NOOUITRAWN PP

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Zai Balint

Miavecz Balazs
Marton Janos
Mantuano Eszter
Morandini Hanga
Csik Zoltan
Gondéar Karoly
Lenkei Akos
Paroczi Zsolt
Gyimesi Zoltan
Komjathi Andras
Weiler Vilmos
Kiss Gabor Andras
Ifi. Gombkdotod Péter
Szab6 Endre
Blzéas Gyula

Joni Janos

Szlics Péter
Kalman Imola
Zempléni Andras
Lévay Kristof
Rajmon Imola
Széles Gabor
Komoréczki Andras
Siuté Marton
Hajduska Balazs
Csoboth Marton
Orbéan Janos
Bugar Jozsef
Sziki Agnes
Urban Andras
Hajas Csilla

Illés Jozsef
Dalmadi Andrea
Gyurina Judit
Laurinyecz Kata
Szab6 Zsuzsanna
Gombkotod Péter
Hajduska Timea

Gyimesi Zoltan
Nadudvari Zoltan
Jelinek Istvan
Bir6 Aletta
Johansson Martin

Kozepes (28)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Gondéar Karoly
Gyimesi Zoltan
Lévay Kristof
Blzéas Gyula
Joni Janos

Okros Laszlé
Krasznai Orsolya

6szam
26 ep

2037808
505244
8130268
2037747
2037821
45508
2037817
46028
8197012
8448444
2037811
2037749
233517
8384000
2037764
2111510
2111528
233641
2037807
233619
2037758
2048116
1396231
8070851
2111513
2014515
2037798
332852
2072282
2082370
232759
233618
7801040
8636761
337859
2069572
935
2066466
2014505

8448444
233586
8645180
45481
2037761

20 ep

2037817
8448444
2037758
2111510
2111528
2082346
2037754

|do

12:11
12:27
12:35
13:21
13:27
13:50
14:03
14:12
14:17
14:48
14:50
15:03
15:31
15:33
15:42
16:33
16:52
17:20
17:49
17:50
17:57
18:41
18:48
19:26
19:29
19:51
20:07
20:28
21:06
21:08
21:18
21:35
21:42
22:05
23:13
24:05
25:37
26:48
28:27

hiba
hiba
hiba
hiba

nfb

11:21
12:18
12:22
13:06
13:24
13:32
13:51
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ely

Név

Kbzepes (28)

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Jelinek Istvan
Divényi Janos
Hidvégi Attila
Resch Domokos
Bir6 Aletta
Riska Zso6fia
Panyi Ors

Nagy Géabor
Fabian Beatrix
To6th Jozsefné
Lohasz Marton
Gyurina Judit
Banyai Attila
Nagy Albert
Muszély Gyorgy
Radnéti Rezso
Dudas Istvan
Hargitai Miklos
Buncsik Janos

Inges Agoston
Judak Anna

Rovid (25)

Toreky Akos
Lévay Kristof
Magyar Petra
Okros Laszlé
Gondéar Karoly
Széles Gabor
Sutd Marton

Wojnarovych Gergely

Resch Domokos
Gado Gyorgy
Panyi Ors

Dobos Johanna
Resch Béla
Nagy Tibor
Bodnar Boldizséar
Komoréczy Dora
Lenkei Akos

Biré Réka
Bereczky Dora
Molnéar Gergely
Bereczky Csongor
Biro Zolta

Téth Vivien

Fehér Dora
Budai Bence

6szam
20 ep

8645180
2037763
222971
2037780
45481
7970817
2037756
45494
448979
45408
416652
337859
1941824
332867
2072210
45409
45450
45454
45365

2037810
2037752

14 ep

8636198
2037758
2037760
2082346
2037817
1396231
2111513
2037818
2037780
233676
2037766
2037812
2037790
2037755
4463
2037762
337863
2037815
2037800
2037813
2037799
2037770
2037750

2037765
2037757

|do

14:45
15:22
17:19
17:32
18:15
19:35
20:21
21:19
21:20
22:39
23:22
24:16
24:46
25:10
26:43
28:01
28:08
34:45
46:41

hiba
hiba

7:47
10:08
10:27
10:37
11:10
11:22
11:51
11:55
12:09
13:20
15:04
15:55
16:49
17:46
23:33
24:58
26:47
26:53
27:39
30:50
35:.01
35:03
43:44

hiba
hiba
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ely

Név

Ablakos (23)

O©CO~NOOUITRAWN PP

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Miavecz Balazs
Weiler Vilmos
Mantuano Eszter
Zai Balint

Csik Zoltan
Jozsa Balazs
Toreky Akos
Morandini Hanga
Gyimesi Zoltan
Széles Gabor
Komjathi Andras
Magyar Petra
Kézdy Pal
Zakarias Janos
Kalman Imola
Mérai Péter
Benedek Virag
Resch Béla

Bir6 Aletta

Siuté Marton
Divényi Janos
Judak Anna
Fehér Déra

F1 (4)

1
2
3

Judék Anna
Resch Domokos
Resch Béla

Té6th Vivien

F2 (3)

1
2
3

Magyar Petra
Budai Bence
Fehér Dora

6szam
18 ep

505244
2037749
2037747
2037808

45508
1396271
8636198
2037821
8448444
1396231
2037811
2037760

222980

45337
2037807
1401560
4660044
2037790

45481
2111513
2037763

2037752
2037765

8ep

2037752
2037780
2037790

2037750

5ep

2037760
2037757
2037765

|do

9:21
11:05
11:07
11:10
11:12
11:41
11:52
11:57
12:47
14:07
14:08
14:28
14:53
15:29
15:45
16:26
17:43
18:10
18:26
19:31
20:24

hiba
hiba

5:13
551
6:23

hiba

2:57
6:31
6:50



